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Results by Class Report

Show #330 **S/C** MARTINGANZA AQHA SHOW & FUTURITY
WILLIAMSTON, NC

03/31/2017

Showbill: 17 Class: NSBA 9106 Green Western Pleasure Futurity 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): PATTY CAMPBELL, LISA MODEN, KIM M MYERS

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

H
TAYLOR M LEONE
RALEIGH, NC
NSBA - 38257

2013

SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY

NSBA - L048053

SHANE G YOUNG

NSBA - L0697056

390

2 JOHN MCNICHOL
HARDWICK, NJ2014

MIDNIGHT DREAMER

NSBA - Q5660282

DANNY DESMOND

NSBA - 20662

347

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

390
347

390
347

3rd Judge: 

390
347

1
2

PATTY 
CAMPBELL

LISA 
MODEN

KIM M 
MYERS


